Intel®
 High Performance SATA Solid-State Drives
Product Selection Guide
Ordering Information  Product
Line
Packaging
First
Availability
MM # Capacity Product Code Model String Product Description
896474 32GB  SSDSA2SH032G1  SSDSA2SH032G1GN  X25-E, 32GB, SLC, 2.5",
7.0 mm
50nm  50 Pack Now
896432 32GB  SSDSA2SH032G101  SSDSA2SH032G1GN  X25-E, 32GB, SLC, 2.5",
7.0 mm
50nm  1 Pack
Brown Box
Now
899387 64GB  SSDSA2SH064G1  SSDSA2SH064G1GC  X25-E, 64GB, SLC, 2.5",
7.0 mm
50nm  50 Pack Now
899386 64GB  SSDSA2SH064G101  SSDSA2SH064G1GC  X25-E, 64GB, SLC, 2.5",
7.0 mm
50nm  1 Pack
Brown Box
Now
901934 80GB  SSDSA2MH080G2  SSDSA2M080G2GN  X25-M, 80GB, MLC, 2.5"
7.0 mm
34nm  50 Pack Now
906056 80GB SSDSA2MJ080G2C1  SSDSA2M080G2GC  X25-M, 80GB, MLC,
2.5", 9.5 mm
34nm 1 Pack
Brown Box
Now
903845 80GB  SSDSA1MH080G201  SSDSA1M080G2GN  X18-M, 80GB, MLC ,
1.8",5.0 mm
34nm  1 Pack
Brown Box
Now
906102 80GB SSDSA2MJ080G201  SSDSA2M080G2GN X25-M, 80GB, MLC,
2.5", 7.0 mm
34nm 1 Pack
Brown Box
Now
909118 80GB SSDSA2MH080G2K5 SSDSA2M080G2GC X25-M, 80GB, MLC,
2.5",9.5 mm
34nm 5 Pack
Reseller Box
Now
908703
80GB SSDMAEMC080G2C1
SSDMAEMC080G2
mSATA, 80GB, MLC  34nm 1 Pack
Brown Box
Jan’11
908704 80GB SSDMAEMC080G2
SSDMAEMC080G2
mSATA, 80GB, MLC  34nm 100 Pack Jan’11
910281 120GB SSDSA2MH120G2K5 SSDSA2M120G2GC X25-M, 120GB, MLC,
2.5",9.5 mm
34nm 5 Pack
Reseller Box
Now
901933   160GB   SSDSA2MH160G2   SSDSA2M160G2GN   X25-M, 160GB, MLC,
2.5", 7.0 mm
34nm   50 Pack  Now
902384   160GB   SSDSA2MH160G2C1   SSDSA2M160G2GC   X25-M, 160GB, MLC,
2.5", 9.5 mm
34nm   1 Pack
Brown Box
Now
903844   160GB   SSDSA1MH160G201   SSDSA1M160G2GN   X18-M, 160GB, MLC,
1.8", 5.0 mm
34nm   1 Pack
Brown Box
Now
903846   160GB   SSDSA2MH160G201   SSDSA2M160G2GN  X25-M, 160GB, MLC,
2.5", 7.0 mm
34nm   1 Pack
Brown Box
Now
909119 160GB SSDSA2MH160G2K5 SSDSA2M160G2GC X25-M, 160GB, MLC,
2.5", 9.5 mm
34nm 5 Pack
Reseller Box
Now
909120 40GB SSDSA2MP040G2K5 SSDSA2M040G2GC X25-V, 40GB, MLC,
2.5", 9.5mm
34nm 5 Pack
Reseller Box
Now
908699 40GB SSDMAEMC040G2C1 SSDMAEMC040G2 mSATA, 40GB, MLC  34nm 1 Pack
Brown Box
Jan’11
908700 40GB SSDMAEMC040G2 SSDMAEMC040G2 mSATA, 40GB, MLC  34nm 100 Pack Jan’11
911394 120GB SSDSC2MH120A2K5 SSDSC2MH120A2 2.5” 6Gb/s MLC 9.5mm 34nm 5 2H Q1
911395 250GB SSDSC2MH250A2K5 SSDSC2MH250A2 2.5” 6Gb/s MLC 9.5mm 34nm 5 2H Q1
909443 40GB SSDSA2CT040G3K5 SSDSA2CT040G3
320 Series, 40GB, MLC
2.5", 9.5mm
25nm
5 Pack
Reseller Box
Mar'11
911129 40GB SSDSA2CT040G3B5 SSDSA2CT040G3
320 Series, 40GB, MLC
2.5", 9.5mm
25nm
5 Pack
Retail Box
Mar'11
913231 40GB SSDSA2CT040G310 SSDSA2CT040G3
320 Series, 40GB, MLC
2.5", 9.5mm
25nm
10 Pack
Brown Box
Mar'11
909442 80GB SSDSA2CW080G3K5 SSDSA2CW080G3
320 Series, 80GB, MLC
2.5", 9.5mm
25nm
5 Pack
Reseller Box
Mar'11
911130 80GB SSDSA2CW080G3B5 SSDSA2CW080G3
320 Series, 80GB, MLC
2.5", 9.5mm
25nm
5 Pack
Retail Box
Mar'11
913232 80GB SSDSA2CW080G310 SSDSA2CW080G3
320 Series, 80GB, MLC
2.5", 9.5mm
25nm
10 Pack
Brown Box
Mar'11
911565 120GB SSDSA2CW120G3K5 SSDSA2CW120G3
320 Series, 120GB, MLC
2.5", 9.5mm
25nm
5 Pack
Reseller Box
Mar'11
911564 120GB SSDSA2CW120G3B5 SSDSA2CW120G3
320 Series, 120GB, MLC
2.5", 9.5mm
25nm
5 Pack
Retail Box
Mar'11
913233 120GB SSDSA2CW120G310 SSDSA2CW120G3
320 Series, 120GB, MLC
2.5", 9.5mm
25nm
10 Pack
Brown Box
Mar'11
909428 160GB SSDSA2CW160G3K5 SSDSA2CW160G3
320 Series, 160GB, MLC
2.5", 9.5mm
25nm
5 Pack
Reseller Box
Mar'11
911131 160GB SSDSA2CW160G3B5 SSDSA2CW160G3
320 Series, 160GB, MLC
2.5", 9.5mm
25nm
5 Pack
Retail Box
Mar'11
913234 160GB SSDSA2CW160G310 SSDSA2CW160G3
320 Series, 160GB, MLC
2.5", 9.5mm
25nm
10 Pack
Brown Box
Mar'11
909429 300GB SSDSA2CW300G3K5 SSDSA2CW300G3
320 Series, 300GB, MLC
2.5", 9.5mm
25nm
5 Pack
Reseller Box
Mar'11
911132 300GB SSDSA2CW300G3B5 SSDSA2CW300G3
320 Series, 300GB, MLC
2.5", 9.5mm
25nm
5 Pack
Retail Box
Mar'11
913235 300GB SSDSA2CW300G310 SSDSA2CW300G3
320 Series, 300GB, MLC
2.5", 9.5mm
25nm
10 Pack
Brown Box
Mar'11
909441 600GB SSDSA2CW600G3K5 SSDSA2CW600G3
320 Series, 600GB, MLC
2.5", 9.5mm
25nm
5 Pack
Reseller Box
Mar'11
911133 600GB SSDSA2CW600G3B5 SSDSA2CW600G3
320 Series, 600GB, MLC
2.5", 9.5mm
25nm
5 Pack
Retail Box
Mar'11
913236 600GB SSDSA2CW600G310 SSDSA2CW600G3
320 Series, 600GB, MLC
2.5", 9.5mm
25nm
10 Pack
Brown Box
Mar'11
Intel
®
 X25-M SATA Solid-State Drive (7.0 mm versus 9.5 mm)
[Silver Frame represents 34nm Postville Product Line and Black Frame represents 50nm Ephraim Product
Line]
Packaging – 50-Pack
Reseller Box
Retail Box
Coming Soon..
For more information about Intel
®
 High Performance SATA Solid-
State Drives, visit www.intel.com/go/NAND
9.5 mm Form
Factor includes a
frame
INFORMATION IN THIS DOCUMENT IS PROVIDED IN CONNECTION WITH INTEL® PRODUCTS. NO LICENSE, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, BY ESTOPPEL
OR OTHERWISE, TO ANY INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY RIGHTS IS GRANTED BY THIS DOCUMENT. EXCEPT AS PROVIDED IN INTEL’S TERMS AND
CONDITIONS OF SALE FOR SUCH PRODUCTS, INTEL ASSUMES NO LIABILITY WHATSOEVER, AND INTEL DISCLAIMS ANY EXPRESS OR IMPLIED
WARRANTY, RELATING TO SALE AND/OR USE OF INTEL PRODUCTS INCLUDING LIABILITY OR WARRANTIES RELATING TO FITNESS FOR A
PARTICULAR PURPOSE, MERCHANTABILITY, OR INFRINGEMENT OF ANY PATENT, COPYRIGHT OR OTHER INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY RIGHT. Intel
products are not intended for use in medical, life-saving, or life sustaining applications. Intel may make changes to specifications and product
descriptions at any time, without notice.
Intel and the Intel logo are trademarks or registered trademarks of Intel Corporation or its subsidiaries in the United States and other countries.
*Other names and brands may be claimed as the property of others. Copyright © 2010, Intel Corporation. All rights reserved.
February 2010 320872-007US